
2022003 MP Grand Prix Nelspruit
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081255

TSA082089

TSA081255

TSA082089

LIM

GN

LIM

GN

[1] Joslin BOSHOFF

Ané PRINSLOO

[1] Zoë VENTER

Akeela VALDES 6-2, 6-2
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TSA091892

TSA091712

TSA091892

TSA091712

GC

GC

GC

GC

Marga HOLTZHAUSEN

[2] Ava CLOETE

Jané SERFONTEIN

[2] Gabriella STEYTLER 6-3, 6-4

[1] BOSHOFF / VENTER

[2] CLOETE / STEYTLER

3-6, 6-3, 10-8

[1] BOSHOFF / VENTER
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